Favbet Jlira
2020/21 21- Typ, MaTy Ne146

Hegninga, 11.04.2021, 14:00, "Bopckna" im. O. byToBcbKkoro, MNMontaea. 15°C.

faseciasy
N

«Bopckna» MonTtaBa

PizHUK OMnTpoO
fABopcbkuin Ceprin
YecHakos Bonogumup (K)
5 §kyby Hapxeeb

4  NeppyTa lrop

6  Cknap OnekcaHap
7 Jlyizao

8 Tinnb OniBbe

50 KaHe I6paxim

11 CrenaHiok PycnaH
10 Kynay Bnagucnas

3anacHi

21 Tka4veHko OnekcaHap
92 AnbioH

23 Cananm Bagum

52 Ceminet Oaniin

38 YenagiH ApTtem

82 PebeHok MaBno

14 Kpasyyk OaHnno

TpeHep
Makcumos Opii

ApbiTp:

banakiH Mukona
AcucteHT 1:

NebeHko Irop

ACUCTEHT 2:

Hawko OnekcaHap

4- apbiTp:

Ko3uk flpocnas
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
AbpocnmoB €BreH

2:1

31
13
8

27
47
98
21
24
10
25
22

«J1bBiB» JIbBIB

[nbloweHkoB OniekcaHap
Huy Hazapin

BpikHep IBaH

Bycbko AHApii
pnucbo Makcum
CemeHiB OmMunTpo
PoMaH4yk OnekcaHap
fkiMmeub Bonooumump
AnbBapo

Yip'ak ®paHe
MaxmyToBIiY EHec (K)

3anacHi

12
45
2

5

96
19
99
15
29

KocTtuk OpecT
3axapkis HOpii
Jloban IsaH

Hosruin Onekcin
CabiHo

PeHaH

MapyaH Mixobi
KpyLwunHCbKMin bopuc
PemeHsK ApTyp

TpeHep
be3cmepTHUN AHaToNIN

llenerat:
TapaH AHApin
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